
Technical information and accessories
for Handicare’s SystemRoMedic™ stationary ceiling lift units.
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SystemRoMedicTM is a complete solution for easy transfers. The concept 
encompasses four product areas that meet most needs in different transfer situations.

Transfer, between two locations. Positioning, within the same location. 

Support, for mobility.  Lifting, both manual and mechanical.



Model / RiseBasic300M RiseBasic440M RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450T  RiseAtlas450T, RiseAtlas625M,  RiseAtlas625T  RiseAtlas625T,
Special version    with QuickTrolleySystem with QuickTrolleySystem,  with SmartPark-function with QuickTrolleySystem  with SmartPark-function
    high humidity

Item No 50100039 50100040  50100057  50100051  50100058  50100052  50100059  50100060  50100053

Safe working load  138 kg / 300 lbs 200 kg / 440 lbs 205 kg / 450 lbs 205 kg / 450 lbs 205 kg / 450 lbs 205 kg / 450 lbs 285 kg / 625 lbs 285 kg / 625 lbs 285 kg / 625 lbs

Transfer in rail Manual Manual Manual Manual Transfer motor  Transfer motor Manual Transfer motor Transfer motor

Material, chassis Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium

Material, cover Non flammable ABS plastic  Non flammable ABS plastic Non flammable ABS plastic  Non flammable ABS plastic  Non flammable ABS plastic Non flammable ABS plastic Non flammable ABS plastic Non flammable ABS plastic Non flammable ABS plastic

Measurements,  266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm
length x width x height 10.5 x 5.9 x 6.1” 10.5 x 5.9 x 6.1” 10.5 x 5.9 x 6.1” 10.5 x 5.9 x 6.1” 10.5 x 5.9 x 6.1” 10.5 x 5.9 x 6.1” 10.5 x 5.9 x 6.1” 10.5 x 5.9 x 6.1” 10.5 x 5.9 x 6.1”

Weight 6.8 kg / 15.0 lbs 6.8 kg / 15.0 lbs  7.2 kg  / 15.9 lbs 7.3 kg / 16.1 lbs 7.5 kg / 16.5 lbs 7.5 kg / 16.5 lbs 7.3 kg / 16.1 lbs 7.5 kg / 16.5 lbs 7.5 kg / 16.5 lbs

Transfer speed, without load  n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. 140 mm / 5.5” per sec 140 mm / 5.5” per sec  n.a.  140 mm / 5.5” per sec  140 mm / 5.5” per sec 

Transfer speed, with load n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. 120 mm  / 4.7” per sec  120 mm  / 4.7” per sec  n.a. 120 mm  / 4.7” per sec  120 mm  / 4.7” per sec

Hand control Electrical, 4 buttons  Electrical, 4 buttons  Electrical, 4 buttons Electrical, 4 buttons  Electrical, 6 buttons Electrical, 6 buttons  Electrical, 4 buttons  Electrical, 6 buttons  Electrical, 6 buttons

Lifting range 2400 mm / 94.5” 2400 mm / 94.5” 2400 mm / 94.5” 2400 mm / 94.5” 2400 mm / 94.5” 2400 mm / 94.5” 2400 mm / 94.5” 2400 mm / 94.5” 2400 mm / 94.5”

Lifting speed, without load 30 mm / 1.2” per sec 30 mm / 1.2” per sec 50 mm / 2.0” per sec 50 mm / 2.0” per sec  50 mm / 2.0” per sec  50 mm / 2.0” per sec  50 mm / 2.0” per sec  50 mm / 2.0” per sec  50 mm / 2.0” per sec

Lifting speed, with load 20 mm / 0.8” per sec 20 mm / 0.8” per sec 39 mm / 1.5” per sec  39 mm / 1.5” per sec 39 mm / 1.5” per sec  39 mm / 1.5” per sec  39 mm / 1.5” per sec  39 mm / 1.5” per sec  39 mm / 1.5” per sec

Sound level, with load 51 dB(A) 51 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)

Efficient strap control Standard  Standard  Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard

Emergency lowering Electrical and manual  Electrical and manual   Electrical and manual Electrical and manual Electrical and manual Electrical and manual Electrical and manual Electrical and manual Electrical and manual

Emergency stop Manual  Manual Manual Manual Manual Manual Manual Manual Manual

Night light n.a. n.a. Standard  Standard  Standard  Standard  Standard  Standard  Standard

Battery 2 x 12V 2.9 Ah 2 x 12V 2.9 Ah NiMH 24V 3.2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3.2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3.2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3.2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3.2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3.2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3.2 Ah/768Wh 

Hand control charging Standard  Standard Standard No Standard No Standard Standard No

In-rail charging Optional, accessory  Optional, accessory  Optional, accessory Optional, standard  Optional, accessory  No  Optional, accessory  Optional, accessory  No

End point charging Optional, accessory  Optional, accessory  Optional, accessory  Optional, standard Optional, accessory  Standard Optional, accessory Optional, accessory Standard

Protection class, lift unit  IP20  IP20  IP20  IPX4 IP20  IP20  IP20  IP20  IP20

Protection class,  IPX4  IPX4  IPX4  IPX4 IPX4  IPX4  IPX4  IPX4  IPX4
hand control  

Techn ica l  in format ionStationary ceiling lift units
TM
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All models and special versions of RiseBasic and RiseAtlas meet the requirements of the Medical Devices Directive for Class 1 products 93/42/EEC.



Lifting slings
Handicare’s SystemRoMedic™ range offers a comprehensive assortment of functional and comfortable, high quality lifting slings designed for safe, 
comfortable and individually adapted lifts in different lifting situations. The lifting slings are supplied in several materials and in sizes ranging from XXS to 
XXL. There are also special lifting sling models in XXXL and XXXXL for extremely large and heavy users. Visit www.handicare.com for more information.

Stationary ceiling lift units
TM

w w w . h a n d i c a r e . c o m

Accessor ies

Model / RiseBasic300M RiseBasic440M RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450T  RiseAtlas450T, RiseAtlas625M,  RiseAtlas625T  RiseAtlas625T,
Special version    with QuickTrolleySystem with QuickTrolleySystem,  with SmartPark-function with QuickTrolleySystem  with SmartPark-function
    high humidity

Item No.  50100039 50100040  50100057  50100051  50100058  50100052  50100059  50100060  50100053

QuickTrolley450 - - Item No. 70200046 - - - - - -

QuickTrolley450 70 mm - - Item No. 70200051 Item No. 70200051 - - - - -

QuickTrolleyUniversal 360 Item No. 70200075 Item No. 70200075 Item No. 70200075 - - - Item No. 70200075 - -

In-rail/end point charging Item No. 70200062  Item No. 70200062  Item No. 70200062  - Item No. 70200062 - Item No. 70200062 Item No. 70200062 - 

Switch manoeuvring  Item No. 70200066 Item No. 70200066 - -  -  - - - -

IR remote controlling - - Item No. 70200065 - - -  Item No. 70200065  -  - 

9V battery and cable - - Item No. 70200047 - Item No. 70200047 Item No. 70200047 Item No. 70200047 Item No. 70200047 Item No. 70200047 

Software for diagnostics  Item No. 70200048 Item No. 70200048 Item No. 70200048 Item No. 70200048 Item No. 70200048 Item No. 70200048 Item No. 70200048 Item No. 70200048 Item No. 70200048

SlingBar XS Item No. 70200071 Item No. 70200071 Item No. 70200071 Item No. 70200071 Item No. 70200071 Item No. 70200071 Item No. 70200071 Item No. 70200071 Item No. 70200071

SlingBar S Item No. 70200001 Item No. 70200001 Item No. 70200001 Item No. 70200001 Item No. 70200001 Item No. 70200001 Item No. 70200001 Item No. 70200001 Item No. 70200001

SlingBar M Item No. 70200002 Item No. 70200002 Item No. 70200002 Item No. 70200002 Item No. 70200002  Item No. 70200002  Item No. 70200002 Item No. 70200002 Item No. 70200002

SlingBar L Item No. 70200003 Item No. 70200003 Item No. 70200003 Item No. 70200003 Item No. 70200003 Item No. 70200003 Item No. 70200003 Item No. 70200003 Item No. 70200003

SlingBarSpreader M Item No. 70200042 Item No. 70200042  Item No. 70200042 Item No. 70200042 Item No. 70200042 Item No. 70200042 Item No. 70200042 Item No. 70200042 Item No. 70200042

StretcherBar Item No. 70200006 Item No. 70200006 Item No. 70200006 Item No. 70200006 Item No. 70200006 Item No. 70200006 Item No. 70200006 Item No. 70200006 Item No. 70200006

BariBar Item No. 70200072 Item No. 70200072 Item No. 70200072 Item No. 70200072 Item No. 70200072 Item No. 70200072 Item No. 70200072 Item No. 70200072 Item No. 70200072

Sling bar RFL X4 Item No. 70200017 Item No. 70200017 Item No. 70200017  Item No. 70200017 Item No. 70200017 Item No. 70200017 Item No. 70200017 Item No. 70200017 Item No. 70200017 

Lift strap extension Item No. 70200053-058 Item No. 70200053-058 Item No. 70200053-058 Item No. 70200053-058 Item No. 70200053-058 Item No. 70200053-058 Item No. 70200053-058 Item No. 70200053-058 Item No. 70200053-058

Cover to charger - - Item No. 50400066 Item No. 50400066 Item No. 50400066 Item No. 50400066 Item No. 50400066 Item No. 50400066 Item No. 50400066

Parking Placard  Item No. 50400048 Item No. 50400048 Item No. 50400048 Item No. 50400048 Item No. 50400048 Item No. 50400048 Item No. 50400048 Item No. 50400048 Item No. 50400048

Parking Placard BariBar Item No. 50400332 Item No. 50400332 Item No. 50400332 Item No. 50400332 Item No. 50400332 Item No. 50400332 Item No. 50400332 Item No. 50400332 Item No. 50400332

Scales, Item No. 70100002 Item No. 70100002 Item No. 70100002 Item No. 70100002 Item No. 70100002 Item No. 70100002 Item No. 70100002 Item No. 70100002 Item No. 70100002
Charder MHS2500 Item No. 70100003 Item No. 70100003 Item No. 70100003 Item No. 70100003 Item No. 70100003 Item No. 70100003 Item No. 70100003 Item No. 70100003 Item No. 70100003

SwiftHook Item No. 70200008 Item No. 70200008 Item No. 70200008 Item No. 70200008 Item No. 70200008 Item No. 70200008 Item No. 70200008 Item No. 70200008 Item No. 70200008

RoomTransferHook Item No. 70200010  Item No. 70200010 Item No. 70200010 Item No. 70200010 Item No. 70200010 Item No. 70200010 Item No. 70200010 Item No. 70200010 Item No. 70200010

SystemRoMedic™  Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes  
lifting slings
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All models and special versions of RiseBasic and 
RiseAtlas are supplied with hand control and 
charger. Sling bar is ordered separately.



Modell / RiseBasic300M RiseBasic440M RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450T  RiseAtlas450T, RiseAtlas625M,  RiseAtlas625T  RiseAtlas625T,
Specialversion    med QuickTrolleySystem med QuickTrolleySystem,  med SmartPark-funktion med QuickTrolleySystem  med SmartPark-funktion
    high humidity

Artikelnummer  50100039 50100040  50100057  50100051  50100058  50100052  50100059  50100060  50100053

Safe working load 138 kg 200 kg 205 kg  205 kg 205 kg 205 kg 285 kg 285 kg 285 kg

Förflyttning längs skenan Manuell  Manuell  Manuell  Manuell Åkmotor  Åkmotor Manuell Åkmotor Åkmotor 

Material, chassi Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium

Material, kåpa Flamsäker ABS-plast  Flamsäker ABS-plast  Flamsäker ABS-plast  Flamsäker ABS-plast  Flamsäker ABS-plast  Flamsäker ABS-plast Flamsäker ABS-plast Flamsäker ABS-plast Flamsäker ABS-plast

Mått, längd x 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm
bredd x höjd 

Vikt 6,8 kg 6,8 kg  7,2 kg  7,3 kg  7,5 kg  7,5 kg  7,3 kg  7,5 kg 7,5 kg

Hastighet vid förflyttning,  - - - - 140 mm / sek 140 mm / sek  -  140 mm / sek  140 mm / sek
längs skenan, u. belastning 

Hastighet vid förflyttning,   - - - - 120 mm / sek  120 mm / sek  -  120 mm / sek  120 mm / sek
längs skenan, m. belastning

Handkontroll Elektrisk, 4 knappar  Elektrisk, 4 knappar  Elektrisk, 4 knappar  Elektrisk, 4 knappar  Elektrisk, 6 knappar  Elektrisk, 6 knappar  Elektrisk, 4 knappar  Elektrisk, 6 knappar  Elektrisk, 6 knappar

Lyftintervall 2400 mm 2400 mm  2400 mm  2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm

Lyfthastighet,  30 mm / sek 30 mm / sek  50 mm / sek 50 mm / sek  50 mm / sek  50 mm / sek  50 mm / sek  50 mm / sek  50 mm / sek
utan belastning 

Lyfthastighet,  20 mm / sek 20 mm / sek 39 mm / sek  39 mm / sek  39 mm / sek  39 mm / sek   39 mm / sek  39 mm / sek  39 mm / sek 
med belastning

Ljudnivå, med belastning 51 dB(A) 51 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)

Effektiv styrning av lyftband Standard  Standard  Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard

Nödsänkning Elektrisk och manuell  Elektrisk och manuell  Elektrisk och manuell Elektrisk och manuell Elektrisk och manuell Elektrisk och manuell Elektrisk och manuell Elektrisk och manuell Elektrisk och manuell

Nödstopp Manuell  Manuell  Manuell  Manuell Manuell Manuell Manuell Manuell Manuell

Nattbelysning - - Standard  Standard  Standard  Standard  Standard  Standard  Standard

Batteri 2 x 12V 2,9 Ah 2 x 12V 2,9 Ah NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh 

Handkontrollsladdning Standard  Standard  Standard Nej Standard Nej Standard Standard Nej

Skenladdning Valfri, tillbehör  Valfri, tillbehör  Valfri, tillbehör Valfri, standard  Valfri, tillbehör  Nej Valfri, tillbehör  Valfri, tillbehör  Nej

Ändladdning Valfri, tillbehör  Valfri, tillbehör  Valfri, tillbehör  Valfri, standard Valfri, tillbehör  Standard Valfri, tillbehör Valfri, tillbehör Standard

Skyddsklass, lyftmotor IP20  IP20  IP20  IPX4 IP20  IP20  IP20  IP20  IP20

Skyddsklass, handkontroll IPX4  IPX4  IPX4  IPX4 IPX4  IPX4  IPX4  IPX4  IPX4
 

Alla modeller och specialversioner av RiseBasic och RiseAtlas uppfyller kraven för klass 1-produkter i det Medicintekniska direktivet 93/42/EEG.

Tekn isk  in format ionStationära taklyftsmotorer
TM
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Ti l lbehör

Modell / RiseBasic300M RiseBasic440M RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450T  RiseAtlas450T, RiseAtlas625M,  RiseAtlas625T  RiseAtlas625T,
Specialversion    med QuickTrolleySystem med QuickTrolleySystem,  med SmartPark-funktion med QuickTrolleySystem  med SmartPark-funktion
    high humidity

Artikelnummer  50100039 50100040  50100057  50100051  50100058  50100052  50100059  50100060  50100053

QuickTrolley450 - - Art.nr: 70200046 - - - - - -

QuickTrolley450 70 mm - - Art.nr: 70200051 Art.nr: 70200051 - - - - -

QuickTrolleyUniversal 360 Art.nr: 70200075 Art.nr: 70200075 Art.nr: 70200075 - - - Art.nr: 70200075 - -

In-rail/end point charging Art.nr: 70200062  Art.nr: 70200062  Art.nr: 70200062  - Art.nr: 70200062 - Art.nr: 70200062 Art.nr: 70200062 - 

Switch manoeuvring  Art.nr: 70200066 Art.nr: 70200066 - -  -  - - - -

IR remote controlling - - Art.nr: 70200065 - - -  Art.nr: 70200065  -  - 

9V battery and cable - - Art.nr: 70200047 - Art.nr: 70200047 Art.nr: 70200047 Art.nr: 70200047 Art.nr: 70200047 Art.nr: 70200047 

Software for diagnostics  Art.nr: 70200048 Art.nr: 70200048 Art.nr: 70200048 Art.nr: 70200048 Art.nr: 70200048 Art.nr: 70200048 Art.nr: 70200048 Art.nr: 70200048 Art.nr: 70200048

SlingBar XS Art.nr: 70200071 Art.nr: 70200071 Art.nr: 70200071 Art.nr: 70200071 Art.nr: 70200071 Art.nr: 70200071 Art.nr: 70200071 Art.nr: 70200071 Art.nr: 70200071

SlingBar S Art.nr: 70200001 Art.nr: 70200001 Art.nr: 70200001 Art.nr: 70200001 Art.nr: 70200001 Art.nr: 70200001 Art.nr: 70200001 Art.nr: 70200001 Art.nr: 70200001

SlingBar M Art.nr: 70200002 Art.nr: 70200002 Art.nr: 70200002 Art.nr: 70200002 Art.nr: 70200002  Art.nr: 70200002  Art.nr: 70200002 Art.nr: 70200002 Art.nr: 70200002

SlingBar L Art.nr: 70200003 Art.nr: 70200003 Art.nr: 70200003 Art.nr: 70200003 Art.nr: 70200003 Art.nr: 70200003 Art.nr: 70200003 Art.nr: 70200003 Art.nr: 70200003

SlingBarSpreader M Art.nr: 70200042 Art.nr: 70200042  Art.nr: 70200042 Art.nr: 70200042 Art.nr: 70200042 Art.nr: 70200042 Art.nr: 70200042 Art.nr: 70200042 Art.nr: 70200042

StretcherBar Art.nr: 70200006 Art.nr: 70200006 Art.nr: 70200006 Art.nr: 70200006 Art.nr: 70200006 Art.nr: 70200006 Art.nr: 70200006 Art.nr: 70200006 Art.nr: 70200006

BariBar Art.nr: 70200072 Art.nr: 70200072 Art.nr: 70200072 Art.nr: 70200072 Art.nr: 70200072 Art.nr: 70200072 Art.nr: 70200072 Art.nr: 70200072 Art.nr: 70200072

Sling bar RFL X4 Art.nr: 70200017 Art.nr: 70200017 Art.nr: 70200017  Art.nr: 70200017 Art.nr: 70200017 Art.nr: 70200017 Art.nr: 70200017 Art.nr: 70200017 Art.nr: 70200017 

Lift strap extension Art.nr: 70200053-58 Art.nr: 70200053-58 Art.nr: 70200053-58 Art.nr: 70200053-58 Art.nr: 70200053-58 Art.nr: 70200053-58 Art.nr: 70200053-58 Art.nr: 70200053-58 Art.nr: 70200053-58

Cover to charger - - Art.nr: 50400066 Art.nr: 50400066 Art.nr: 50400066 Art.nr: 50400066 Art.nr: 50400066 Art.nr: 50400066 Art.nr: 50400066

Parking Placard  Art.nr: 50400048 Art.nr: 50400048 Art.nr: 50400048 Art.nr: 50400048 Art.nr: 50400048 Art.nr: 50400048 Art.nr: 50400048 Art.nr: 50400048 Art.nr: 50400048

Parking Placard BariBar Art.nr: 50400332 Art.nr: 50400332 Art.nr: 50400332 Art.nr: 50400332 Art.nr: 50400332 Art.nr: 50400332 Art.nr: 50400332 Art.nr: 50400332 Art.nr: 50400332

Scales, Art.nr: 70100002 Art.nr: 70100002 Art.nr: 70100002 Art.nr: 70100002 Art.nr: 70100002 Art.nr: 70100002 Art.nr: 70100002 Art.nr: 70100002 Art.nr: 70100002
Charder MHS2500 Art.nr: 70100003 Art.nr: 70100003 Art.nr: 70100003 Art.nr: 70100003 Art.nr: 70100003 Art.nr: 70100003 Art.nr: 70100003 Art.nr: 70100003 Art.nr: 70100003

SwiftHook Art.nr: 70200008 Art.nr: 70200008 Art.nr: 70200008 Art.nr: 70200008 Art.nr: 70200008 Art.nr: 70200008 Art.nr: 70200008 Art.nr: 70200008 Art.nr: 70200008

RoomTransferHook Art.nr: 70200010  Art.nr: 70200010 Art.nr: 70200010 Art.nr: 70200010 Art.nr: 70200010 Art.nr: 70200010 Art.nr: 70200010 Art.nr: 70200010 Art.nr: 70200010

SystemRoMedic™ lyftselar  Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja  

Stationära taklyftsmotorer
TM

I Handicares SystemRoMedic™ sortiment finns ett brett urval av funktionella och bekväma kvalitetslyftselar anpassade för säkra, bekväma och 
individuellt anpassade lyft i olika lyftsituationer. Lyftselarna finns i flera olika material och i storlekar från XXS till XXL. Det finns också särskilda 
lyftselsmodeller i XXXL och XXXXL för extremt stora och tunga brukare. Besök www.handicare.se för mer information.

Lyftselar
Alla modeller och specialversioner av RiseBasic och 
RiseAtlas levereras utrustade med handkontroll och 
laddare. Lyftbygel beställs separat.
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Modell / RiseBasic300M RiseBasic440M RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450T  RiseAtlas450T, RiseAtlas625M,  RiseAtlas625T  RiseAtlas625T,
Spesialversjon    med QuickTrolleySystem med QuickTrolleySystem,  med SmartPark-funksjon med QuickTrolleySystem  med SmartPark-funksjon
    high humidity

Artikelnummer  50100039 50100040  50100057  50100051  50100058  50100052  50100059  50100060  50100053

Maks brukervekt 138 kg 200 kg 205 kg  205 kg 205 kg 205 kg 285 kg 285 kg 285 kg

Fremdrift i skinnene Manuell  Manuell  Manuell  Manuell Kjøremotor  Kjøremotor Manuell Kjøremotor Kjøremotor

Materiale, chassis Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium

Materials, deksel Brannhemmende ABS-plast  Brannhemmende ABS-plast Brannhemmende ABS-plast Brannhemmende ABS-plast Brannhemmende ABS-plast Brannhemmende ABS-plast Brannhemmende ABS-plast Brannhemmende ABS-plast Brannhemmende ABS-plast

Fysisk utvendige mål, 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm  266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm
lengde x bredde x høyde 

Egenvekt 6,8 kg 6,8 kg  7,2 kg  7,3 kg  7,5 kg  7,5 kg  7,3 kg  7,5 kg 7,5 kg

Hastighet ved fremdrift  - - - - 140 mm / sek 140 mm / sek  -  140 mm / sek  140 mm / sek
langs skinnen, uten vekt 

Hastighet ved fremdrift  - - - - 120 mm / sek  120 mm / sek  -  120 mm / sek  120 mm / sek
langs skinnen, med vekt

Håndkontroll Elektrisk, 4 knapper  Elektrisk, 4 knapper  Elektrisk, 4 knapper  Elektrisk, 4 knapper  Elektrisk, 6 knapper  Elektrisk, 6 knapper  Elektrisk, 4 knapper  Elektrisk, 6 knapper  Elektrisk, 6 knapper

Løftehøyde 2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm

Løftehastighet,  30 mm / sek 30 mm / sek  50 mm / sek 50 mm / sek 50 mm / sek 50 mm / sek  50 mm / sek  50 mm / sek 50 mm / sek
uten vekt 

Løftehastighet,  20 mm / sek 20 mm / sek 39 mm / sek  39 mm / sek  39 mm / sek  39 mm / sek   39 mm / sek   39 mm / sek  39 mm / sek 
med vekt

Lydnivå, med vekt 51 dB(A) 51 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)

Effektiv styring av løftebånd Standard  Standard  Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard

Nødsenk Elektrisk og manuell  Elektrisk og manuell  Elektrisk og manuell Elektrisk og manuell Elektrisk og manuell Elektrisk og manuell Elektrisk og manuell Elektrisk og manuell Elektrisk og manuell

Nødstopp Manuell  Manuell  Manuell  Manuell Manuell Manuell Manuell Manuell Manuell

Nattlys - - Standard  Standard  Standard  Standard  Standard  Standard  Standard

Batteri 2 x 12V 2,9 Ah 2 x 12V 2,9 Ah NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh 

Håndkontrollslading Standard  Standard  Standard Nei Standard Nei Standard Standard Nei

Konstant skinnelading Valgfritt, tilbehør  Valgfritt, tilbehør  Valgfritt, tilbehør Valgfritt, standard  Valgfritt, tilbehør  Nei Valgfritt, tilbehør  Valgfritt, tilbehør  Nei

Ladestasjon i skinne Valgfritt, tilbehør  Valgfritt, tilbehør Valgfritt, tilbehør  Valgfritt, standard Valgfritt, tilbehør  Standard Valgfritt, tilbehør Valgfritt, tilbehør Standard

IP-klasse, løftemotor IP20  IP20  IP20  IPX4 IP20  IP20  IP20  IP20  IP20

IP-klasse, håndkontroll IPX4  IPX4  IPX4  IPX4 IPX4  IPX4  IPX4  IPX4  IPX4
 

Alle modeller og spesialversjoner av RiseBasic og RiseAtlas oppfyller kravene til medisinsk utstyr, klasse 1-produkter 93/42/EEC.

Tekn isk  in formas jonStasjonære takheismotorer 
TM
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Ti lbehør

Modell / RiseBasic300M RiseBasic440M RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450T  RiseAtlas450T, RiseAtlas625M,  RiseAtlas625T  RiseAtlas625T,
Spesialversjon    med QuickTrolleySystem med QuickTrolleySystem,  med SmartPark-funksjon med QuickTrolleySystem  med SmartPark-funksjon
    high humidity

Artikelnummer  50100039 50100040  50100057  50100051  50100058  50100052  50100059  50100060  50100053

QuickTrolley450 - - Art.nr: 70200046 - - - - - -

QuickTrolley450 70 mm - - Art.nr: 70200051 Art.nr: 70200051 -  - - - -

QuickTrolleyUniversal 360 Art.nr: 70200075 Art.nr: 70200075 Art.nr: 70200075 - - - Art.nr: 70200075 - -

In-rail/end point charging Art.nr: 70200062  Art.nr: 70200062  Art.nr: 70200062  - Art.nr: 70200062 - Art.nr: 70200062 Art.nr: 70200062 - 

Switch manoeuvring  Art.nr: 70200066 Art.nr: 70200066 - -  -  - - - -

IR remote controlling - - Art.nr: 70200065 - - -  Art.nr: 70200065  -  - 

9V battery and cable - - Art.nr: 70200047 - Art.nr: 70200047 Art.nr: 70200047 Art.nr: 70200047 Art.nr: 70200047 Art.nr: 70200047 

Software for diagnostics  Art.nr: 70200048 Art.nr: 70200048 Art.nr: 70200048 Art.nr: 70200048 Art.nr: 70200048 Art.nr: 70200048 Art.nr: 70200048 Art.nr: 70200048 Art.nr: 70200048

SlingBar XS Art.nr: 70200071 Art.nr: 70200071 Art.nr: 70200071 Art.nr: 70200071 Art.nr: 70200071 Art.nr: 70200071 Art.nr: 70200071 Art.nr: 70200071 Art.nr: 70200071

SlingBar S Art.nr: 70200001 Art.nr: 70200001 Art.nr: 70200001 Art.nr: 70200001 Art.nr: 70200001 Art.nr: 70200001 Art.nr: 70200001 Art.nr: 70200001 Art.nr: 70200001

SlingBar M Art.nr: 70200002 Art.nr: 70200002 Art.nr: 70200002 Art.nr: 70200002 Art.nr: 70200002  Art.nr: 70200002  Art.nr: 70200002 Art.nr: 70200002 Art.nr: 70200002

SlingBar L Art.nr: 70200003 Art.nr: 70200003 Art.nr: 70200003 Art.nr: 70200003 Art.nr: 70200003 Art.nr: 70200003 Art.nr: 70200003 Art.nr: 70200003 Art.nr: 70200003

SlingBarSpreader M Art.nr: 70200042 Art.nr: 70200042  Art.nr: 70200042 Art.nr: 70200042 Art.nr: 70200042 Art.nr: 70200042 Art.nr: 70200042 Art.nr: 70200042 Art.nr: 70200042

StretcherBar Art.nr: 70200006 Art.nr: 70200006 Art.nr: 70200006 Art.nr: 70200006 Art.nr: 70200006 Art.nr: 70200006 Art.nr: 70200006 Art.nr: 70200006 Art.nr: 70200006

BariBar Art.nr: 70200072 Art.nr: 70200072 Art.nr: 70200072 Art.nr: 70200072 Art.nr: 70200072 Art.nr: 70200072 Art.nr: 70200072 Art.nr: 70200072 Art.nr: 70200072

Sling bar RFL X4 Art.nr: 70200017 Art.nr: 70200017 Art.nr: 70200017  Art.nr: 70200017 Art.nr: 70200017 Art.nr: 70200017 Art.nr: 70200017 Art.nr: 70200017 Art.nr: 70200017 

Lift strap extension Art.nr: 70200053-058 Art.nr: 70200053-058 Art.nr: 70200053-058 Art.nr: 70200053-058 Art.nr: 70200053-058 Art.nr: 70200053-058 Art.nr: 70200053-058 Art.nr: 70200053-058 Art.nr: 70200053-058

Cover to charger - - Art.nr: 50400066 Art.nr: 50400066 Art.nr: 50400066 Art.nr: 50400066 Art.nr: 50400066 Art.nr: 50400066 Art.nr: 50400066

Parking Placard  Art.nr: 50400048 Art.nr: 50400048 Art.nr: 50400048 Art.nr: 50400048 Art.nr: 50400048 Art.nr: 50400048 Art.nr: 50400048 Art.nr: 50400048 Art.nr: 50400048

Parking Placard BariBar Art.nr: 50400332 Art.nr: 50400332 Art.nr: 50400332 Art.nr: 50400332 Art.nr: 50400332 Art.nr: 50400332 Art.nr: 50400332 Art.nr: 50400332 Art.nr: 50400332

Scales, Art.nr: 70100002 Art.nr: 70100002 Art.nr: 70100002 Art.nr: 70100002 Art.nr: 70100002 Art.nr: 70100002 Art.nr: 70100002 Art.nr: 70100002 Art.nr: 70100002
Charder MHS2500 Art.nr: 70100003 Art.nr: 70100003 Art.nr: 70100003 Art.nr: 70100003 Art.nr: 70100003 Art.nr: 70100003 Art.nr: 70100003 Art.nr: 70100003 Art.nr: 70100003

SwiftHook Art.nr: 70200008 Art.nr: 70200008 Art.nr: 70200008 Art.nr: 70200008 Art.nr: 70200008 Art.nr: 70200008 Art.nr: 70200008 Art.nr: 70200008 Art.nr: 70200008

RoomTransferHook Art.nr: 70200010  Art.nr: 70200010 Art.nr: 70200010 Art.nr: 70200010 Art.nr: 70200010 Art.nr: 70200010 Art.nr: 70200010 Art.nr: 70200010 Art.nr: 70200010

SystemRoMedic™ løfteseler Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja  

Stasjonære takheismotorer
TM

I Handicare sitt SystemRoMedic™ sortiment finnes det et bredt utvalg av funksjonelle kvalitetsløfteseil tilpasset for sikre, komfortable og 
individuelt tilpassede løfte i ulike løftesituasjoner. Løfteseilene kommer i flere ulike materialer og størrelser fra XXS til XXL. Det finnes også 
spesielle løfteseilmodeller i XXXL og XXXXL for meget store og tunge brukere. Besøk www.handicare.no for mer informasjon.

Løfteseler
Alle modeller og spesialversjoner av RiseBasic og RiseAtlas 
leveres med håndkontroll og lader. Løftebøyle bestilles separat.
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Alle modeller og specialversioner af RiseBasic og RiseAtlas opfylder kravene i direktivet om medicinsk udstyr, klasse 1-produkter 93/42/EØF.

Tekn isk  in format ionStationære loftløftere
TM

Model / RiseBasic300M RiseBasic440M RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450T  RiseAtlas450T, RiseAtlas625M,  RiseAtlas625T  RiseAtlas625T,
Specialversion    med QuickTrolleySystem med QuickTrolleySystem,  med SmartPark-funktion med QuickTrolleySystem  med SmartPark-funktion
    high humidity

Varenummer:  50100039 50100040  50100057  50100051  50100058  50100052  50100059  50100060  50100053

Max. belastning 138 kg 200 kg 205 kg  205 kg 205 kg 205 kg 285 kg 285 kg 285 kg

Forflytning i skinnen Manuel Manuel  Manuel  Manuel Elektrisk fremdrift  Elektrisk fremdrift Manuel Elektrisk fremdrift Elektrisk fremdrift

Materiale, chassis Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium

Materiale, cover Ikke brandbart ABS-plastik  Ikke brandbart ABS-plastik Ikke brandbart ABS-plastik Ikke brandbart ABS-plastik Ikke brandbart ABS-plastik Ikke brandbart ABS-plastik Ikke brandbart ABS-plastik Ikke brandbart ABS-plastik Ikke brandbart ABS-plastik

Mål, længde x 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm
bredde x højde 

Vægt 6,8 kg 6,8 kg  7,2 kg  7,3 kg  7,5 kg  7,5 kg  7,3 kg  7,5 kg 7,5 kg

Hastighed ved forflytning,  - - - - 140 mm / sek 140 mm / sek  -  140 mm / sek  140 mm / sek
i skinnen, uden belastning 

Hastighed ved forflytning,    - - - - 120 mm / sek  120 mm / sek  -  120 mm / sek  120 mm / sek
i skinnen, med belastning

Håndbetjening Elektrisk, 4 knapper  Elektrisk, 4 knapper  Elektrisk, 4 knapper  Elektrisk, 4 knapper  Elektrisk, 6 knapper  Elektrisk, 6 knapper  Elektrisk, 4 knapper  Elektrisk, 6 knapper  Elektrisk, 6 knapper

Løftehøjde 2400 mm 2400 mm  2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm

Løftehastighed,  30 mm / sek 30 mm / sek  50 mm / sek 50 mm / sek 50 mm / sek  50 mm / sek 50 mm / sek 50 mm / sek 50 mm / sek
uden belastning 

Løftehastighed,  20 mm / sek 20 mm / sek 39 mm / sek  39 mm / sek  39 mm / sek  39 mm / sek  39 mm / sek   39 mm / sek  39 mm / sek 
med belastning

Lydniveau, med belastning 51 dB(A) 51 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)

Effektiv kontrol af løftestrop Standard  Standard  Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard

Nødfir Elektrisk og manuelt Elektrisk og manuelt Elektrisk og manuelt Elektrisk og manuelt Elektrisk og manuelt Elektrisk og manuelt Elektrisk og manuelt Elektrisk og manuelt Elektrisk og manuelt

Nødstop Manuelt Manuelt Manuelt Manuelt Manuelt Manuelt Manuelt Manuelt Manuelt

Natlys - - Standard  Standard  Standard  Standard  Standard  Standard  Standard

Batterier 2 x 12V 2,9 Ah 2 x 12V 2,9 Ah NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh 

Håndbetjeningsopladning Standard  Standard  Standard Nej Standard Nej Standard Standard Nej

Opladning i skinne Valgfrit, tilbehør Valgfrit, tilbehør Valgfrit, tilbehør Valgfrit, standard  Valgfrit, tilbehør  Nej  Valgfrit, tilbehør Valgfrit, tilbehør  Nej

Fast opladningsstation Valgfrit, tilbehør  Valgfrit, tilbehør Valgfrit, tilbehør Valgfrit, standard Valgfrit, tilbehør Standard Valgfrit, tilbehør Valgfrit, tilbehør Standard

Tæthedsgrad, løftemodul IP20  IP20  IP20  IPX4 IP20  IP20  IP20  IP20  IP20

Tæthedsgrad, håndbetjening IPX4  IPX4  IPX4  IPX4 IPX4  IPX4  IPX4  IPX4  IPX4
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w w w . h a n d i c a r e . d k

Model / RiseBasic300M RiseBasic440M RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450T  RiseAtlas450T, RiseAtlas625M,  RiseAtlas625T  RiseAtlas625T,
Specialversion    med QuickTrolleySystem med QuickTrolleySystem,  med SmartPark-funktion med QuickTrolleySystem  med SmartPark-funktion
    high humidity

Varenummer  50100039 50100040  50100057  50100051  50100058  50100052  50100059  50100060  50100053

QuickTrolley450 - - Varenr. 70200046 - - - - - -

QuickTrolley450 70 mm - - Varenr. 70200051 Varenr. 70200051 -  - - - -

QuickTrolleyUniversal 360 Varenr. 70200075 Varenr. 70200075 Varenr. 70200075 - - - Varenr. 70200075 - -

In-rail/end point charging Varenr. 70200062  Varenr. 70200062  Varenr. 70200062  - Varenr. 70200062 - Varenr. 70200062 Varenr. 70200062 - 

Switch manoeuvring  Varenr. 70200066 Varenr. 70200066 - -  -  - - - -

IR remote controlling - - Varenr. 70200065 - - -  Varenr. 70200065  -  - 

9V battery and cable - - Varenr. 70200047 - Varenr. 70200047 Varenr. 70200047 Varenr. 70200047 Varenr. 70200047 Varenr. 70200047 

Software for diagnostics  Varenr. 70200048 Varenr. 70200048 Varenr. 70200048 Varenr. 70200048 Varenr. 70200048 Varenr. 70200048 Varenr. 70200048 Varenr. 70200048 Varenr. 70200048

SlingBar XS Varenr. 70200071 Varenr. 70200071 Varenr. 70200071 Varenr. 70200071 Varenr. 70200071 Varenr. 70200071 Varenr. 70200071 Varenr. 70200071 Varenr. 70200071

SlingBar S Varenr. 70200001 Varenr. 70200001 Varenr. 70200001 Varenr. 70200001 Varenr. 70200001 Varenr. 70200001 Varenr. 70200001 Varenr. 70200001 Varenr. 70200001

SlingBar M Varenr. 70200002 Varenr. 70200002 Varenr. 70200002 Varenr. 70200002 Varenr. 70200002  Varenr. 70200002  Varenr. 70200002 Varenr. 70200002 Varenr. 70200002

SlingBar L Varenr. 70200003 Varenr. 70200003 Varenr. 70200003 Varenr. 70200003 Varenr. 70200003 Varenr. 70200003 Varenr. 70200003 Varenr. 70200003 Varenr. 70200003

SlingBarSpreader M Varenr. 70200042 Varenr. 70200042  Varenr. 70200042 Varenr. 70200042 Varenr. 70200042 Varenr. 70200042 Varenr. 70200042 Varenr. 70200042 Varenr. 70200042

StretcherBar Varenr. 70200006 Varenr. 70200006 Varenr. 70200006 Varenr. 70200006 Varenr. 70200006 Varenr. 70200006 Varenr. 70200006 Varenr. 70200006 Varenr. 70200006

BariBar Varenr. 70200072 Varenr. 70200072 Varenr. 70200072 Varenr. 70200072 Varenr. 70200072 Varenr. 70200072 Varenr. 70200072 Varenr. 70200072 Varenr. 70200072

Sling bar RFL X4 Varenr. 70200017 Varenr. 70200017 Varenr. 70200017  Varenr. 70200017 Varenr. 70200017 Varenr. 70200017 Varenr. 70200017 Varenr. 70200017 Varenr. 70200017 

Lift strap extension Varenr. 70200053-058 Varenr. 70200053-058 Varenr. 70200053-058 Varenr. 70200053-058 Varenr. 70200053-058 Varenr. 70200053-058 Varenr. 70200053-058 Varenr. 70200053-058 Varenr. 70200053-058

Cover to charger - - Varenr. 50400066 Varenr. 50400066 Varenr. 50400066 Varenr. 50400066 Varenr. 50400066 Varenr. 50400066 Varenr. 50400066

Parking Placard  Varenr. 50400048 Varenr. 50400048 Varenr. 50400048 Varenr. 50400048 Varenr. 50400048 Varenr. 50400048 Varenr. 50400048 Varenr. 50400048 Varenr. 50400048

Parking Placard BariBar Varenr. 50400332 Varenr. 50400332 Varenr. 50400332 Varenr. 50400332 Varenr. 50400332 Varenr. 50400332 Varenr. 50400332 Varenr. 50400332 Varenr. 50400332

Scales, Varenr. 70100002 Varenr. 70100002 Varenr. 70100002 Varenr. 70100002 Varenr. 70100002 Varenr. 70100002 Varenr. 70100002 Varenr. 70100002 Varenr. 70100002
Charder MHS2500 Varenr. 70100003 Varenr. 70100003 Varenr. 70100003 Varenr. 70100003 Varenr. 70100003 Varenr. 70100003 Varenr. 70100003 Varenr. 70100003 Varenr. 70100003

SwiftHook Varenr. 70200008 Varenr. 70200008 Varenr. 70200008 Varenr. 70200008 Varenr. 70200008 Varenr. 70200008 Varenr. 70200008 Varenr. 70200008 Varenr. 70200008

RoomTransferHook Varenr. 70200010  Varenr. 70200010 Varenr. 70200010 Varenr. 70200010 Varenr. 70200010 Varenr. 70200010 Varenr. 70200010 Varenr. 70200010 Varenr. 70200010

SystemRoMedic™ løftesejl  Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja  

Stationære loftløftere
TM

Løftesejl
Alle modeller og specialversioner af RiseBasic og RiseAtlas leveres 
udstyret med håndbetjening og oplader. Ophængsbøjle bestilles 
separat.
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I Handicares SystemRoMedic™ sortiment findes et bredt udvalg af funktionelle og bekvemme kvalitetsløftesejl, tilpassede sikre, bekvemme og 
individuelt tilpassede løft i forskellige løftesituationer. Løftesejlene findes i flere forskellige materialer og i størrelser fra XXS til XXL. Der findes også 
specielle løftesejlsmodeller i XXXL og XXXXL til ekstremt store og tunge brugere. Se www.handicare.dk for yderligere information.

Ti lbehør



Modell / RiseBasic300M RiseBasic440M RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450T  RiseAtlas450T, RiseAtlas625M,  RiseAtlas625T  RiseAtlas625T,
Spezialausführung   mit QuickTrolleySystem mit QuickTrolleySystem,  mit SmartPark-Funktion mit QuickTrolleySystem  mit SmartPark-Funktion
    High Humidity

Art.-Nr.  50100039 50100040  50100057  50100051  50100058  50100052  50100059  50100060  50100053

Max. zulässige Belastung 138 kg 200 kg 205 kg  205 kg 205 kg 205 kg 285 kg 285 kg 285 kg

Fortbewegung entlang  Manuell  Manuell  Manuell  Manuell Transfermotor  Transfermotor Manuell Transfermotor Transfermotor
der Schiene

Material, Unterbau Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium

Material, Gehäuse ABS-Kunststoff,  ABS-Kunststoff,  ABS-Kunststoff,  ABS-Kunststoff,  ABS-Kunststoff,  ABS-Kunststoff,  ABS-Kunststoff,  ABS-Kunststoff,  ABS-Kunststoff, 
 nicht entflammbar nicht entflammbar nicht entflammbar nicht entflammbar nicht entflammbar nicht entflammbar nicht entflammbar nicht entflammbar nicht entflammbar 

Maße, Länge x Breite x Höhe 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 

Gewicht 6,8 kg 6,8 kg  7,2 kg  7,3 kg  7,5 kg  7,5 kg  7,3 kg  7,5 kg 7,5 kg

Fortbewegungsgeschwindigkeit  - - - - 140 mm/s 140 mm/s  -  140 mm/s  140 mm/s
entlang der Schiene, ohne Last 

Fortbewegungsgeschwindigkeit   - - - - 120 mm/s  120 mm/s  -  120 mm/s  120 mm/s
entlang der Schiene, mit Last

Handbedienung Elektrisch, 4 Tasten  Elektrisch, 4 Tasten  Elektrisch, 4 Tasten  Elektrisch, 4 Tasten Elektrisch, 6 Tasten  Elektrisch, 6 Tasten  Elektrisch, 4 Tasten  Elektrisch, 6 Tasten  Elektrisch, 6 Tasten

Hubintervall 2400 mm 2400 mm  2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm

Hubgeschwindigkeit,  30 mm/s 30 mm/s  50 mm/s 50 mm/s 50 mm/s 50 mm/s 50 mm/s 50 mm/s 50 mm/s
ohne Last:  

Hubgeschwindigkeit, 20 mm/s 20 mm/s 39 mm/s  39 mm/s  39 mm/s  39 mm/s  39 mm/s  39 mm/s  39 mm/s 
mit Last

Schallpegel, mit Last 51 dB(A) 51 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)

Effektive Steuerung des Liftbandes Standard  Standard  Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard

Notabsenkung Elektrisch und manuell Elektrisch und manuell Elektrisch und manuell Elektrisch und manuell Elektrisch und manuell Elektrisch und manuell Elektrisch und manuell Elektrisch und manuell Elektrisch und manuell

Not-Aus Manuell  Manuell  Manuell  Manuell Manuell Manuell Manuell Manuell Manuell

Nachtbeleuchtung - - Standard  Standard  Standard  Standard  Standard  Standard  Standard

Akku 2 x 12 V 2,9 Ah 2 x 12 V 2,9 Ah NiMH 24 V 3,2 Ah / 768 Wh  NiMH 24 V 3,2 Ah / 768 Wh  NiMH 24 V 3,2 Ah / 768 Wh  NiMH 24 V 3,2 Ah / 768 Wh  NiMH 24 V 3,2 Ah / 768 Wh  NiMH 24 V 3,2 Ah / 768 Wh  NiMH 24 V 3,2 Ah / 768 Wh 

Aufladung direkt an Standard  Standard  Standard Nein Standard Nein Standard Standard Nein
der Handbedienung

Schienenladung Wählbar, Zubehör Wählbar, Zubehör  Wählbar, Zubehör Wählbar, Standard  Wählbar, Zubehör Nein Wählbar, Zubehör Wählbar, Zubehör Nein

Endpunktladung Wählbar, Zubehör  Wählbar, Zubehör  Wählbar, Zubehör Wählbar, Standard Wählbar, Zubehör  Standard Wählbar, Zubehör Wählbar, Zubehör Standard

Schutzart, Hubmotor IP20  IP20  IP20  IPX4 IP20  IP20  IP20  IP20  IP20

Schutzart, Handbedienung IPX4  IPX4  IPX4  IPX4 IPX4  IPX4  IPX4  IPX4  IPX4
 

Alle Modelle und Spezialausführungen von RiseBasic und RiseAtlas erfüllen sämtliche einschlägige Anforderungen der EU-Richtlinie über Medizinprodukte 93/42/EWG der Klasse I und des Medizinproduktegesetzes (MPG).

Techn ische  DatenStationäre Deckenlifter
TM
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Stationäre Deckenlifter
TM

w w w . h a n d i c a r e . d e

Zubehör

Modell / RiseBasic300M RiseBasic440M RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450T  RiseAtlas450T, RiseAtlas625M,  RiseAtlas625T  RiseAtlas625T,
Spezialausführung    mit QuickTrolleySystem mit QuickTrolleySystem,  mit SmartPark-Funktion mit QuickTrolleySystem  mit SmartPark-Funktion
    High Humidity

Art.-Nr. 50100039 50100040  50100057  50100051  50100058  50100052  50100059  50100060  50100053

QuickTrolley450 - - Art.-Nr. 70200046 - - - - - -

QuickTrolley450 70 mm - - Art.-Nr. 70200051 Art.-Nr. 70200051 -  - - - -

QuickTrolleyUniversal 360 Art.-Nr. 70200075 Art.-Nr. 70200075 Art.-Nr. 70200075 - - - Art.-Nr. 70200075 - -

In-rail/end point charging Art.-Nr. 70200062  Art.-Nr. 70200062  Art.-Nr. 70200062  - Art.-Nr. 70200062 - Art.-Nr. 70200062 Art.-Nr. 70200062 - 

Switch manoeuvring  Art.-Nr. 70200066 Art.-Nr. 70200066 - -  -  - - - -

IR remote controlling - - Art.-Nr. 70200065 - - -  Art.-Nr. 70200065  -  - 

9V battery and cable - - Art.-Nr. 70200047 - Art.-Nr. 70200047 Art.-Nr. 70200047 Art.-Nr. 70200047 Art.-Nr. 70200047 Art.-Nr. 70200047 

Software for diagnostics  Art.-Nr. 70200048 Art.-Nr. 70200048 Art.-Nr. 70200048 Art.-Nr. 70200048 Art.-Nr. 70200048 Art.-Nr. 70200048 Art.-Nr. 70200048 Art.-Nr. 70200048 Art.-Nr. 70200048

SlingBar XS Art.-Nr. 70200071 Art.-Nr. 70200071 Art.-Nr. 70200071 Art.-Nr. 70200071 Art.-Nr. 70200071 Art.-Nr. 70200071 Art.-Nr. 70200071 Art.-Nr. 70200071 Art.-Nr. 70200071

SlingBar S Art.-Nr. 70200001 Art.-Nr. 70200001 Art.-Nr. 70200001 Art.-Nr. 70200001 Art.-Nr. 70200001 Art.-Nr. 70200001 Art.-Nr. 70200001 Art.-Nr. 70200001 Art.-Nr. 70200001

SlingBar M Art.-Nr. 70200002 Art.-Nr. 70200002 Art.-Nr. 70200002 Art.-Nr. 70200002 Art.-Nr. 70200002  Art.-Nr. 70200002  Art.-Nr. 70200002 Art.-Nr. 70200002 Art.-Nr. 70200002

SlingBar L Art.-Nr. 70200003 Art.-Nr. 70200003 Art.-Nr. 70200003 Art.-Nr. 70200003 Art.-Nr. 70200003 Art.-Nr. 70200003 Art.-Nr. 70200003 Art.-Nr. 70200003 Art.-Nr. 70200003

SlingBarSpreader M Art.-Nr. 70200042 Art.-Nr. 70200042  Art.-Nr. 70200042 Art.-Nr. 70200042 Art.-Nr. 70200042 Art.-Nr. 70200042 Art.-Nr. 70200042 Art.-Nr. 70200042 Art.-Nr. 70200042

StretcherBar Art.-Nr. 70200006 Art.-Nr. 70200006 Art.-Nr. 70200006 Art.-Nr. 70200006 Art.-Nr. 70200006 Art.-Nr. 70200006 Art.-Nr. 70200006 Art.-Nr. 70200006 Art.-Nr. 70200006

BariBar Art.-Nr. 70200072 Art.-Nr. 70200072 Art.-Nr. 70200072 Art.-Nr. 70200072 Art.-Nr. 70200072 Art.-Nr. 70200072 Art.-Nr. 70200072 Art.-Nr. 70200072 Art.-Nr. 70200072

Sling bar RFL X4 Art.-Nr. 70200017 Art.-Nr. 70200017 Art.-Nr. 70200017  Art.-Nr. 70200017 Art.-Nr. 70200017 Art.-Nr. 70200017 Art.-Nr. 70200017 Art.-Nr. 70200017 Art.-Nr. 70200017 

Lift strap extension Art.-Nr. 70200053-058 Art.-Nr. 70200053-058 Art.-Nr. 70200053-058 Art.-Nr. 70200053-058 Art.-Nr. 70200053-058 Art.-Nr. 70200053-058 Art.-Nr. 70200053-058 Art.-Nr. 70200053-058 Art.-Nr. 70200053-058

Cover to charger - - Art.-Nr. 50400066 Art.-Nr. 50400066 Art.-Nr. 50400066 Art.-Nr. 50400066 Art.-Nr. 50400066 Art.-Nr. 50400066 Art.-Nr. 50400066

Parking Placard  Art.-Nr. 50400048 Art.-Nr. 50400048 Art.-Nr. 50400048 Art.-Nr. 50400048 Art.-Nr. 50400048 Art.-Nr. 50400048 Art.-Nr. 50400048 Art.-Nr. 50400048 Art.-Nr. 50400048

Parking Placard BariBar Art.-Nr. 50400332 Art.-Nr. 50400332 Art.-Nr. 50400332 Art.-Nr. 50400332 Art.-Nr. 50400332 Art.-Nr. 50400332 Art.-Nr. 50400332 Art.-Nr. 50400332 Art.-Nr. 50400332

Scales, Art.-Nr. 70100002 Art.-Nr. 70100002 Art.-Nr. 70100002 Art.-Nr. 70100002 Art.-Nr. 70100002 Art.-Nr. 70100002 70100002 Art.-Nr. 70100002 Art.-Nr. 70100002
Charder MHS2500 Art.-Nr. 70100003 Art.-Nr. 70100003 Art.-Nr. 70100003 Art.-Nr. 70100003 Art.-Nr. 70100003 Art.-Nr. 70100003 Art.-Nr. 70100003 Art.-Nr. 70100003 Art.-Nr. 70100003

SwiftHook Art.-Nr. 70200008 Art.-Nr. 70200008 Art.-Nr. 70200008 Art.-Nr. 70200008 Art.-Nr. 70200008 Art.-Nr. 70200008 Art.-Nr. 70200008 Art.-Nr. 70200008 Art.-Nr. 70200008

RoomTransferHook Art.-Nr. 70200010  Art.-Nr. 70200010 Art.-Nr. 70200010 Art.-Nr. 70200010 Art.-Nr. 70200010 Art.-Nr. 70200010 Art.-Nr. 70200010 Art.-Nr. 70200010 Art.-Nr. 70200010

SystemRoMedic™ Hebegurte  Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja  
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Bei sämtlichen Modellen und Spezialausführungen von RiseBasic und RiseAtlas 
sind eine kabelgebundene Handbedienung und ein Ladegerät im Lieferumfang 
enthalten. Hebebügel müssen separat bestellt werden.

SystemRoMedic™ bietet ein breites Sortiment funktioneller und komfortabler Hebegurte und Hebetücher höchster Qualität für sichere, komfortable und individuell an-
gepasste Transfers in den verschiedensten Transfersituationen. Die Hebegurte sind in unterschiedlichen Materialien und in den Größen XXS bis XXL erhältlich. Für extrem 
Schwergewichtige eignen sich besondere Hebegurtmodelle in den Größen XXXL und XXXXL. Für weitere Informationen besuchen Sie unsere Website www.handicare.de.

Hebegurte



Model / RiseBasic300M RiseBasic440M RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450T  RiseAtlas450T, RiseAtlas625M,  RiseAtlas625T  RiseAtlas625T,
speciale versie   met QuickTrolleySystem met QuickTrolleySystem,  met SmartPark-functie met QuickTrolleySystem  met SmartPark-functie
    hoge vochtigheidsgraad

Artikelnummer  50100039 50100040  50100057  50100051  50100058  50100052  50100059  50100060  50100053

Maximale belasting 138 kg 200 kg 205 kg  205 kg 205 kg 205 kg 285 kg 285 kg 285 kg

Verplaatsing langs rail Handmatig Handmatig  Handmatig Handmatig Verplaatsingsmotor  Verplaatsingsmotor Handmatig Verplaatsingsmotor Verplaatsingsmotor 

Materiaal, chassis Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium  Aluminium

Materiaal, behuizing Vlambestendig ABS-plastic  Vlambestendig ABS-plastic Vlambestendig ABS-plastic Vlambestendig ABS-plastic Vlambestendig ABS-plastic Vlambestendig ABS-plastic Vlambestendig ABS-plastic Vlambestendig ABS-plastic Vlambestendig ABS-plastic

Afmetingen, lengte x 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm
breedte x hoogte 

Gewicht 6,8 kg 6,8 kg  7,2 kg  7,3 kg  7,5 kg  7,5 kg  7,3 kg  7,5 kg 7,5 kg

Snelheid bij verplaatsing langs  - - - - 140 mm / sec 140 mm / sec -  140 mm / sec  140 mm / sec
de rail, zonder belasting 

Snelheid bij verplaatsing langs   - - - - 120 mm / sec 120 mm / sec  -  120 mm / sec  120 mm / sec
de rail, met belasting

Handbediening Elektrisch, 4 knoppen  Elektrisch, 4 knoppen Elektrisch, 4 knoppen Elektrisch, 4 knoppen Elektrisch, 6 knoppen Elektrisch, 6 knoppen  Elektrisch, 4 knoppen  Elektrisch, 6 knoppen Elektrisch, 6 knoppen

Tilinterval 2400 mm 2400 mm  2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm

Tilsnelheid,  30 mm / sec 30 mm / sec  50 mm / sec 50 mm / sec 50 mm / sec 50 mm / sec 50 mm / sec 50 mm / sec 50 mm / sec
zonder belasting 

Tilsnelheid,  20 mm / sec 20 mm / sec 39 mm / sec  39 mm / sec  39 mm / sec  39 mm / sec   39 mm / sec  39 mm / sec   39 mm / sec 
met belasting

Geluidsniveau, met belasting  51 dB(A) 51 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)

Effectieve geleiding van tilriem Standaard  Standaard  Standaard Standaard Standaard Standaard Standaard Standaard Standaard

Nooddaalfunctie Elektrisch en handmatig Elektrisch en handmatig Elektrisch en handmatig Elektrisch en handmatig Elektrisch en handmatig Elektrisch en handmatig Elektrisch en handmatig Elektrisch en handmatig Elektrisch en handmatig

Noodstop Handmatig  Handmatig  Handmatig  Handmatig Handmatig Handmatig Handmatig Handmatig Handmatig

Nachtverlichting - - Standaard  Standaard  Standaard  Standaard  Standaard  Standaard  Standaard

Accu 2 x 12V 2,9 Ah 2 x 12V 2,9 Ah NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh 

Opladen via handbediening Standaard  Standaard  Standaard Nee Standaard Nee Standaard Standaard Nee

Opladen via rail Naar keuze, accessoire  Naar keuze, accessoire  Naar keuze, accessoire Naar keuze, standaard  Naar keuze, accessoire  Nee  Naar keuze, accessoire  Naar keuze, accessoire  Nee

Opladen via uiteinde Naar keuze, accessoire  Naar keuze, accessoire  Naar keuze, accessoire  Naar keuze, standaard Naar keuze, accessoire  Standaard Naar keuze, accessoire Naar keuze, accessoire Standaard

Beschermingsklasse, lift unit  IP20  IP20  IP20  IPX4 IP20  IP20  IP20  IP20  IP20

Beschermingsklasse,  IPX4  IPX4  IPX4  IPX4 IPX4  IPX4  IPX4  IPX4  IPX4
handbediening 

Alle modellen en speciale versies van RiseBasic en RiseAtlas voldoen aan de vereisten voor klasse 1-producten van de Richtlijn, betreffende medische hulpmiddelen (MDD93/42/EEG).

Techn ische  in format ieStationaire plafondliftunits
TM
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Accesso i res

Model / RiseBasic300M RiseBasic440M RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450T  RiseAtlas450T, RiseAtlas625M,  RiseAtlas625T  RiseAtlas625T,
speciale versie   met QuickTrolleySystem met QuickTrolleySystem,  met SmartPark-functie met QuickTrolleySystem  met SmartPark-functie
    hoge vochtigheidsgraad

Artikelnummer  50100039 50100040  50100057  50100051  50100058  50100052  50100059  50100060  50100053

QuickTrolley450 - - Art.nr: 70200046 - - - - - -

QuickTrolley450 70 mm - - Art.nr: 70200051 Art.nr: 70200051 - - - - -

QuickTrolleyUniversal 360 Art.nr: 70200075 Art.nr: 70200075 Art.nr: 70200075 - - - Art.nr: 70200075 

In-rail/end point charging Art.nr: 70200062  Art.nr: 70200062  Art.nr: 70200062  - Art.nr: 70200062 - Art.nr: 70200062 Art.nr: 70200062 - 

Switch manoeuvring  Art.nr: 70200066 Art.nr: 70200066 - -  -  - - - -

IR remote controlling - - Art.nr: 70200065 - - -  Art.nr: 70200065  -  - 

9V battery and cable - - Art.nr: 70200047 - Art.nr: 70200047 Art.nr: 70200047 Art.nr: 70200047 Art.nr: 70200047 Art.nr: 70200047 

Software for diagnostics  Art.nr: 70200048 Art.nr: 70200048 Art.nr: 70200048 Art.nr: 70200048 Art.nr: 70200048 Art.nr: 70200048 Art.nr: 70200048 Art.nr: 70200048 Art.nr: 70200048

SlinBar XS Art.nr: 70200071 Art.nr: 70200071 Art.nr: 70200071 Art.nr: 70200071 Art.nr: 70200071 Art.nr: 70200071 Art.nr: 70200071 Art.nr: 70200071 Art.nr: 70200071

SlingBar S Art.nr: 70200001 Art.nr: 70200001 Art.nr: 70200001 Art.nr: 70200001 Art.nr: 70200001 Art.nr: 70200001 Art.nr: 70200001 Art.nr: 70200001 Art.nr: 70200001

SlingBar M Art.nr: 70200002 Art.nr: 70200002 Art.nr: 70200002 Art.nr: 70200002 Art.nr: 70200002  Art.nr: 70200002  Art.nr: 70200002 Art.nr: 70200002 Art.nr: 70200002

SlingBar L Art.nr: 70200003 Art.nr: 70200003 Art.nr: 70200003 Art.nr: 70200003 Art.nr: 70200003 Art.nr: 70200003 Art.nr: 70200003 Art.nr: 70200003 Art.nr: 70200003

SlingBarSpreader M Art.nr: 70200042 Art.nr: 70200042  Art.nr: 70200042 Art.nr: 70200042 Art.nr: 70200042 Art.nr: 70200042 Art.nr: 70200042 Art.nr: 70200042 Art.nr: 70200042

StretcherBar Art.nr: 70200006 Art.nr: 70200006 Art.nr: 70200006 Art.nr: 70200006 Art.nr: 70200006 Art.nr: 70200006 Art.nr: 70200006 Art.nr: 70200006 Art.nr: 70200006

BariBar Art.nr: 70200072 Art.nr: 70200072 Art.nr: 70200072 Art.nr: 70200072 Art.nr: 70200072 Art.nr: 70200072 Art.nr: 70200072 Art.nr: 70200072 Art.nr: 70200072

Sling bar RFL X4 Art.nr: 70200017 Art.nr: 70200017 Art.nr: 70200017  Art.nr: 70200017 Art.nr: 70200017 Art.nr: 70200017 Art.nr: 70200017 Art.nr: 70200017 Art.nr: 70200017 

Lift strap extension Art.nr: 70200053-058 Art.nr: 70200053-058 Art.nr: 70200053-058 Art.nr: 70200053-058 Art.nr: 70200053-058 Art.nr: 70200053-058 Art.nr: 70200053-058 Art.nr: 70200053-058 Art.nr: 70200053-058

Cover to charger - - Art.nr: 50400066 Art.nr: 50400066 Art.nr: 50400066 Art.nr: 50400066 Art.nr: 50400066 Art.nr: 50400066 Art.nr: 50400066

Parking Placard  Art.nr: 50400048 Art.nr: 50400048 Art.nr: 50400048 Art.nr: 50400048 Art.nr: 50400048 Art.nr: 50400048 Art.nr: 50400048 Art.nr: 50400048 Art.nr: 50400048

Parking Placard BariBar Art.nr: 50400332 Art.nr: 50400332 Art.nr: 50400332 Art.nr: 50400332 Art.nr: 50400332 Art.nr: 50400332 Art.nr: 50400332 Art.nr: 50400332 Art.nr: 50400332

Scales, Art.nr: 70100002 Art.nr: 70100002 Art.nr: 70100002 Art.nr: 70100002 Art.nr: 70100002 Art.nr: 70100002 Art.nr: 70100002 Art.nr: 70100002 Art.nr: 70100002
Charder MHS2500 Art.nr: 70100003 Art.nr: 70100003 Art.nr: 70100003 Art.nr: 70100003 Art.nr: 70100003 Art.nr: 70100003 Art.nr: 70100003 Art.nr: 70100003 Art.nr: 70100003

SwiftHook Art.nr: 70200008 Art.nr: 70200008 Art.nr: 70200008 Art.nr: 70200008 Art.nr: 70200008 Art.nr: 70200008 Art.nr: 70200008 Art.nr: 70200008 Art.nr: 70200008

RoomTransferHook Art.nr: 70200010  Art.nr: 70200010 Art.nr: 70200010 Art.nr: 70200010 Art.nr: 70200010 Art.nr: 70200010 Art.nr: 70200010 Art.nr: 70200010 Art.nr: 70200010

SystemRoMedic™ tilbanden  Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja  

Stationaire plafondliftunits
TM

Handicare’s SystemRoMedic-lijn biedt een veelomvattend assortiment van functionele en comfortabele tilbanden van hoge kwaliteit gemaakt voor veilig, 
comfortabel en individueel aangepast tillen in verschillende tilsituaties. De tilbanden zijn verkrijgbaar in verschillende materialen en in maten van XXS tot 
XXL. Ook zijn er speciale modellen in XXXL en XXXXL voor extreem grote en zware zorgvragers. Ga naar www.handicare.com voor meer informatie.

Tilbanden
Alle modellen en speciale versies van RiseBasic en 
RiseAtlas worden geleverd met handbediening en 
oplader. Tiljuk is apart te bestellen.
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Modelo / RiseBasic300M RiseBasic440M RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450T  RiseAtlas450T, RiseAtlas625M,  RiseAtlas625T  RiseAtlas625T,
Versiones especiales   con QuickTrolleySystem con QuickTrolleySystem,  con función SmartPark con QuickTrolleySystem  con función SmartPark
    high humidity

NºArt. 50100039 50100040  50100057  50100051  50100058  50100052  50100059  50100060  50100053

Carga operacional segura 138 kg 200 kg 205 kg  205 kg 205 kg 205 kg 285 kg 285 kg 285 kg

Transferencia en carril Manual  Manual Manual Manual Motor de transferencia  Motor de transferencia Manual Motor de transferencia Motor de transferencia

Material, chásis Aluminio Aluminio Aluminio Aluminio Aluminio Aluminio Aluminio Aluminio Aluminio

Material, cubierta Plástico ABS ignífugo  Plástico ABS ignífugo Plástico ABS ignífugo Plástico ABS ignífugo Plástico ABS ignífugo Plástico ABS ignífugo Plástico ABS ignífugo Plástico ABS ignífugo Plástico ABS ignífugo

Dimensiones, longitud x 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm 266 x 151 x 156 mm
anchura x altura 

Peso 6,8 kg 6,8 kg  7,2 kg  7,3 kg  7,5 kg  7,5 kg  7,3 kg  7,5 kg 7,5 kg

Velocidad de desplazamiento,  - - - - 140 mm por segundo 140 mm por segundo -  140 mm por segundo  140 mm por segundo
a lo largo del carril, sin carga  

Velocidad de desplazamiento,   - - - - 120 mm por segundo  120 mm por segundo  -  120 mm por segundo  120 mm por segundo
a lo largo del carril, con carga

Mando Eléctrico, 4 botones  Eléctrico, 4 botones  Eléctrico, 4 botones Eléctrico, 4 botones Eléctrico, 6 botones  Eléctrico, 6 botones  Eléctrico, 4 botones  Eléctrico, 6 botones  Eléctrico, 6 botones

Rango de elevación 2400 mm 2400 mm  2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm

Velocidad de elevación,  30 mm por segundo 30 mm por segundo  50 mm por segundo 50 mm por segundo  50 mm por segundo 50 mm por segundo 50 mm por segundo  50 mm por segundo 50 mm por segundo
sin carga 

Velocidad de elevación,  20 mm por segundo 20 mm por segundo 39 mm por segundo  39 mm por segundo 39 mm por segundo 39 mm por segundo 39 mm por segundo 39 mm por segundo 39 mm por segundo
con carga

Nivel acústico, con carga 51 dB(A) 51 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)  55 dB(A)

Control efectivo de la correa  Estándar Estándar  Estándar Estándar Estándar Estándar Estándar Estándar Estándar
de elevación**

Bajada de emergencia Eléctrica y manual  Eléctrica y manual  Eléctrica y manual  Eléctrica y manual  Eléctrica y manual  Eléctrica y manual  Eléctrica y manual  Eléctrica y manual  Eléctrica y manual  

Parada de emergencia Manual  Manual  Manual  Manual Manual Manual Manual Manual Manual

Iluminación nocturna - - Estándar Estándar Estándar Estándar  Estándar  Estándar  Estándar

Bateria 2 x 12V 2,9 Ah 2 x 12V 2,9 Ah NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh  NiMH 24V 3,2 Ah/768Wh 

Carga del mando Estándar Estándar  Estándar No Estándar No Estándar Estándar No

Carga del carril Opcional, accesorio  Opcional, accesorio Opcional, accesorio Opcional, estándar  Opcional, accesorio No Opcional, accesorio Opcional, accesorio  No

Carga final Opcional, accesorio  Opcional, accesorio Opcional, accesorio Opcional, estándar Opcional, accesorio  Estándar Opcional, accesorio Opcional, accesorio Estándar

Grado de protección,   IP20  IP20  IP20  IPX4 IP20  IP20  IP20  IP20  IP20                                        
unidad de grúa

Grado de protección, mando  IPX4  IPX4  IPX4  IPX4 IPX4  IPX4  IPX4  IPX4  IPX4
 

Todos los modelos y versiones especiales de RiseBAsic y RiseAtlas cumple con los requisitos de los productos Clase 1 de la Directiva de Técnicas Médicas 93/42/EEC.

Unidades de grúa de techo estacionarias
TM

w w w . h a n d i c a r e . e s
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In formac ión  técn ica



Arneses de elevacion
SystemRoMedic™ ofrece una gama completa de arneses funcionales, cómodos y de alta calidad diseñados para elevaciones confortables y personali-
zadas en diferentes situaciones de elevación. Los arneses de suministran en distintos materiales y tallas desde la XXS a la XXL. También disponemos de 
modelos especiales de arneses en tallas XXXL y XXXXL para usuarios especialmente grandes y pesados. Visite www.handicare.es para más información.

Todos los modelos y versiones especiales de RiseBasic y 
RiseAtlas se suministran con mando y cargador. La percha 
se pide aparte. w w w . h a n d i c a r e . e s

Unidades de grúa de techo estacionarias
TM
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Accesor ios

Modelo / RiseBasic300M RiseBasic440M RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450M,  RiseAtlas450T  RiseAtlas450T, RiseAtlas625M,  RiseAtlas625T  RiseAtlas625T,
Versiones especiales   con QuickTrolleySystem con QuickTrolleySystem,  con función SmartPark con QuickTrolleySystem  con función SmartPark
    high humidity

NºArt. 50100039 50100040  50100057  50100051  50100058  50100052  50100059  50100060  50100053

QuickTrolley450 - - NºArt.  70200046 - - - - - -

QuickTrolley450 70 mm - - NºArt.  70200051 NºArt.  70200051 -  - - - -

QuickTrolleyUniversal 360 NºArt.  70200075 NºArt.  70200075 NºArt.  70200075 - - - NºArt.  70200075  - -

In-rail/end point charging NºArt.  70200062  NºArt.  70200062  NºArt.  70200062  - NºArt.  70200062 - NºArt.  70200062 NºArt.  70200062 - 

Switch manoeuvring  NºArt.  70200066 NºArt.  70200066 - -  -  - - - -

IR remote controlling - - NºArt.  70200065 - - -  NºArt.  70200065  -  - 

9V battery and cable - - NºArt.  70200047 - NºArt.  70200047 NºArt.  70200047 NºArt.  70200047 NºArt.  70200047 NºArt.  70200047 

Software for diagnostics  NºArt.  70200048 NºArt.  70200048 NºArt.  70200048 NºArt.  70200048 NºArt.  70200048 NºArt.  70200048 NºArt.  70200048 NºArt.  70200048 NºArt.  70200048

SlingBar XS NºArt.  70200071 NºArt.  70200071 NºArt.  70200071 NºArt.  70200071 NºArt.  70200071 NºArt.  70200071 NºArt.  70200071 NºArt.  70200071 NºArt.  70200071

SlingBar S NºArt.  70200001 NºArt.  70200001 NºArt.  70200001 NºArt.  70200001 NºArt.  70200001 NºArt.  70200001 NºArt.  70200001 NºArt.  70200001 NºArt.  70200001

SlingBar M NºArt.  70200002 NºArt.  70200002 NºArt.  70200002 NºArt.  70200002 NºArt.  70200002  NºArt.  70200002  NºArt.  70200002 NºArt.  70200002 NºArt.  70200002

SlingBar L NºArt.  70200003 NºArt.  70200003 NºArt.  70200003 NºArt.  70200003 NºArt.  70200003 NºArt.  70200003 NºArt.  70200003 NºArt.  70200003 NºArt.  70200003

SlingBarSpreader M NºArt.  70200042 NºArt.  70200042  NºArt.  70200042 NºArt.  70200042 NºArt.  70200042 NºArt.  70200042 NºArt.  70200042 NºArt.  70200042 NºArt.  70200042

StretcherBar NºArt.  70200006 NºArt.  70200006 NºArt.  70200006 NºArt.  70200006 NºArt.  70200006 NºArt.  70200006 NºArt.  70200006 NºArt.  70200006 NºArt.  70200006
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